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NOTE:
FOR CORRECT CABLE SELECTION AND SIZING, PLEASE 
REFER TO THE PENN-UNION INSERT / STUFFER SHEET

 0.63
15.9

 

 0.86
21.8

 

 0.56
14.3

 

0.53
13.5

8/18/2025

PENN-UNION COMPRESSION LUG
inch
[mm]

UNLESS OTHERWISE 
SPECIFIED UNITS ARE:

DRAWING DATEPART DIMENSIONS MAY DIFFER SLIGHTLY 
DUE TO MANUFACTURER'S VARIANCES

NOT TO
SCALE

3rd
ANGLE

BLUA-1_0S1-1
SHEET 1 OF 1

INCH UNITS USED FOR 
PART DESIGN

1-800-633-0405
AutomationDirect.com

MODEL 
REV.

https://www.automationdirect.com/

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View15
	Drawing View26


